

Mountain Lake Property Owners' 2022 Membership

Frm#_	Mem#	PMT	

Please fill in the table below completely to ensure accurate records and please advise MLPOA of any future changes. You may include multiple email addresses if needed.

	Mountain Lake Address	NEWSLETTER Mailing address
Owner or		
Resident Name.		
Street Number		
Street Name		
City		
Province/Country		
Postal Code		
Telephone		
Number		
Email(s)		

Membership Fee	\$40.00
Voluntary Donation	
Total Enclosed	

Please make cheque payable to:

Mountain Lake Property Owners' Association
and mail to:

J. Rush; MLPOA Memberships.

40 Luella Blvd., RR2 Minesing, ON., L9X 0W8

Your annual MLPOA Membership fee contributes towards:

- Biannual Mountain Lake Association newsletters.
- Periodic lake water quality testing and invasive species monitoring.
- Maintenance of the Judge Jordan Road Boat Launch and insurance premiums for MLPOA activities.
- MLPOA Memberships in CHA (Coalition of Haliburton Lake Associations), FOCA (Federation of Ontario Cottage Associations), CEWF (Coalition for Equitable Water Flow), Lake Steward Program, Loon Watch Program.
- Support of local charities including an annual donation to the Minden Food Bank.
- A Lake Swim, a fun-filled Family Picnic at the Boat Launch with food and refreshments served by dedicated volunteers, and the ever-popular Annual Golf Tournament and barbeque.

VISIT US AT WWW.MOUNTAINLAKEPOA.CA

Please contact a director if you would like to volunteer. Contact info is on the newsletter.